Richtek
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.4A SYNC SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
RT8024-12GB.pdf
12GB pirce,  Richtek Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.2V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 1.5MHz
Current - Output: 400mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RT8024-12GB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RT8020GQW
IC REG BCK ADJ 1A DL SYNC 12WDFN
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT8024-18GB
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT8024-33GB
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT8023GQW
IC REG TRPL BCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT8020DGQW
IC REG BUCK 1.8V/2.5V DL 12WDFN
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT8020PQW
in stock
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT8020GQW WDFN12
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT8024-33GJ5
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT8024-12GJ5
QQ2850920316
RFQ
RT8024-18GJ5
QQ2850920316
RFQ
ATS-12G-108-C3-R1
HEATSINK 50X40X12.7MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ECC20DCAS-S189
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 40POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
HMC12DRAN-S734
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 24POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
1050605-1
CONN SMA PLUG STR 50 OHM SOLDER
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
DW-01-07-F-S-260
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
DW-02-12-T-D-750
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
1786585
TERM BLOCK HDR 20POS 5.08MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-30S-
74.250000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.0V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
GMC07DREH
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 14POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1602BI-71-33N-
74.176000E
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 20PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ